** ALL BENTO ARE
SERVED WITH STEAMED
FRAGRANT RICE &
(1) ONE FRIED EGG

CHINESE EATING HOUSE

TAKEAWAY

= BENTO

Braised Beancurd with Shiitake
Mushrooms & Bamboo Skin

Szechuan Style "Mapo Tofu",
Minced Pork

Assam Curry Vegetables 14

Stir-fry Ginger & Shallots
Diced Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork with Lychee

Szechuan Style Gong Bao Chicken,

J Cashew Nuts

Garlic Butter King Prawns,
Button Mushrooms

Szechuan Style Gong Bao
King Prawns, Cashew Nuts

Australian Beef Tenderloin,
Black Peppercorn Sauce

/" Vegetarian Option

** all prices are subject to Covernment Prevailing GST

$14

$16

$14

$16

$16

$16

$18

$18

$26



